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CAPTIVE ELECTRIC CYLINDERS:
ORDERING GUIDE

CEC ORDERING GUIDE TABLE

ECI17M12S - AB - 500 - 10.00 - MP - 00 - CL - LP - E200 - NPNC
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Code table 
on Page 5
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Mounting

TR 
Trunnion 

Mount
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Mount
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Mount
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Foot Mount
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Linear 
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LP  
Linear 
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00  
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00
No 
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E200
200 CPR

E500
500 CPR

E1000 
1000 CPR

E2000 
2000 CPR

Sensors
(see pages  
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00 
Cover
Strip

PNPF 
Wire Lead

9.8 ft. 
(3.0m)

NPNF 
Wire Leads

9.8 ft. 
(3.0m)

PNPC 
Snap-fit 

connector
0.5 ft. 

(0.15m)

NPNC 
Snap-fit 
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0.5 ft. 

(0.15m)

EXAMPLE PART NUMBER: ECI17M12S-AB-500-10.00-MP-00-CL-LP-S-E200-NPNC

* P suffix = Pluggable connector type   M12 suffix = M12 connector type


